
The Worshipful Company of Fletchers Disability Championships 2023
Archery GB (AGBDC23)
Lilleshall NSCC, From 09-09-2023 to 09-10-2023

Qualification Round (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3029878 COURQUIN Helen 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB W RO W

B 2107071 LYONS Bob 4 ARCHERY GB M RO M

2 A
B 2059481 PHILLIPS David 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB M RO M

3 A 2124930 HADFIELD Graham 4 ARCHERY GB M RO M

B 2061378 POWELL Daniel 1810 MOORSIDE ARCHERY CLUB M RO M

4 A 3057786 NGUYEN PhiLam 4 ARCHERY GB M RO M

B 3014042 FIDLER Steve 525 BUSCOT PARK ARCHERS M RO M

5 A 3067815 EVES Lorna 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN W R W

B

6 A 900003 NEWTON Sam 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN M R M

B 2130138 RADIGAN Cameron 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M RO M

7 A
B 872325 BROWNE Paul 371 THE HERTFORD C OF A M RO M

13 A 3058455 SMITH Frazer 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB 50M R6 50M

B 3032262 JOHNSON Pascal 259 GUILDFORD AC 50M R6 50M

18 A 3051204 THOMAS Ian 87 COLWYN BOWMEN M C M

B 2101507 HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 THE CASTLE ARCHERS W C W

19 A 2116653 CLARK Finlay 809 YORK ARCHERS SOCIETY M C M

B 2119622 TEML Rikki 577 TOCKINGTON ARCHERS M C M

20 A 3027671 DAVIES Paul 92 WREXHAM BOWMEN M C M

B 2105979 CHAPPELL Grace 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD W C W

21 A 3027031 THOMAS Clare 66 NEATH ARCHERS W C W

B

22 A 2087758 DARROCH John 874 MOSSLEY HILL AC M CO M

B 3041373 ROSSER Cerith 66 NEATH ARCHERS M CO M

23 A 3033086 STREETON Peter 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 2108089 MALCOLMSON Caroline 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC 50W C 50W

24 A 2048867 EVANS Wayne 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M C M

B 975171 HOWARD Lindsay 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN W CO W

25 A 2056185 WALKER MBE John 4 ARCHERY GB M CO M

B 3015293 WALLACE Jamie 1469 WHITBURN ARCHERS M CO M

28 A 1012690 WILLIAMS Emily 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB W B W

B

29 A 2026180 BEER Anne 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W C3 W

B 3062847 ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 2327 CLWYD ARCHERS W C3 W

30 A 3049425 JONES Kyffin 87 COLWYN BOWMEN M U3 M

B 2106617 MCGINNESS Christopher 223 FRIARS GATE ARCHERS M U3 M

31 A 3026833 WRIGHT Carlene 759 STAFFORD ARCHERS X R3 X

B 3055903 ASHTON Steve 2682 TARGETING ARCHERY CLUB X R3 X

32 A 3012089 WATTS Ellie-Anne 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W X R3 X

B 3057525 WILLMINGTON Chloe 548 YEO BOWMEN X R3 X

33 A 2089484 SEABURY John 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS X R3 X

B 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB X R3 X

34 A 3059045 GILLIVER Martin 2720 MERCIA ARCHERS X R3 X

B

35 A 2098755 WRIGHT Debora 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC VR VI VR

B

Team Qualification (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 2101083 SHARP Gordon FLE WCOF M R3 M

B 2107071A LYONS Bob 4 ARCHERY GB M R3 M

9 A 3066530 MACMILLAN Andrew FLE WCOF M R3 M

B 2124930A HADFIELD Graham 4 ARCHERY GB M R3 M

11 A 2120114 TRAPNELL Andrew FLE WCOF M R3 M

B 2059481A PHILLIPS David 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB M R3 M

12 A 851052 GIBSON Hilda FLE WCOF W R3 W

B 3029878A COURQUIN Helen 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB W R3 W
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers Disability Championships 2023
Archery GB (AGBDC23)
Lilleshall NSCC, From 09-09-2023 to 09-10-2023

Team Qualification (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

13 A 2120115 TRAPNELL Melanie FLE WCOF W R3 W

B 3026833A WRIGHT Carlene 759 STAFFORD ARCHERS W R3 W

14 A 2089484A SEABURY John 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M R3 M

B

15 A 1012690A WILLIAMS Emily 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W R3 W

B 3045630 GOODALL David FLE WCOF M R3 M

16 A 3046666A NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB W R3 W

B 3045633 ELTRINGHAM Tim FLE WCOF M R3 M

18 A 3067815A EVES Lorna 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN W R3 W

B 2106617A MCGINNESS Christopher 223 FRIARS GATE ARCHERS M R3 M

19 A 2130138A RADIGAN Cameron 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R3 M

B 900003A NEWTON Sam 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN M R3 M

20 A 3059045A GILLIVER Martin 2720 MERCIA ARCHERS M R3 M

B 3049425A JONES Kyffin 87 COLWYN BOWMEN M R3 M

21 A 872325A BROWNE Paul 371 THE HERTFORD C OF A M R3 M

B 3055903A ASHTON Steve 2682 TARGETING ARCHERY CLUB M R3 M

22 A 3058455A SMITH Frazer 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB M R3 M

B 3032262A JOHNSON Pascal 259 GUILDFORD AC M R3 M

23 A 3057525A WILLMINGTON Chloe 548 YEO BOWMEN W R3 W

B 2061378A POWELL Daniel 1810 MOORSIDE ARCHERY CLUB M R3 M

24 A 3012089A WATTS Ellie-Anne 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W W R3 W

B 2098755A WRIGHT Debora 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC W R3 W

26 A 3062847A ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 2327 CLWYD ARCHERS W C3 W

B 3041373A ROSSER Cerith 66 NEATH ARCHERS M C3 M

27 A 2108089A MALCOLMSON Caroline 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC W C3 W

B 3015293A WALLACE Jamie 1469 WHITBURN ARCHERS M C3 M

28 A 3051204A THOMAS Ian 87 COLWYN BOWMEN M C3 M

B 3027031A THOMAS Clare 66 NEATH ARCHERS W C3 W

29 A 2056185A WALKER MBE John 4 ARCHERY GB M C3 M

B 2116653A CLARK Finlay 809 YORK ARCHERS SOCIETY M C3 M

30 A 2087758A DARROCH John 874 MOSSLEY HILL AC M C3 M

B 3027671A DAVIES Paul 92 WREXHAM BOWMEN M C3 M

31 A 3033086A STREETON Peter 1741 LONG BUCKBY ARCHERY CLUB M C3 M

B 2048867A EVANS Wayne 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M C3 M

32 A 2119622A TEML Rikki 577 TOCKINGTON ARCHERS M C3 M

B 2026180A BEER Anne 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W C3 W

33 A 975171A HOWARD Lindsay 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN W C3 W

B 2101507A HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 THE CASTLE ARCHERS W C3 W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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